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Sunday, May 5th | Pre-Conference
Monday, May 6th – Wednesday, May 8th | Main Conference
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ACCESS SERVICES 
• 3 FTEs
• 6 student workers (covering 46 

hours)
• Library open 106 hours per week 

during semester
• Head of department since 2008 
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Enrollment 

437
412422

384399422

569
603

10784597484828462 6064502712300
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

2018-20192017-20182016-20172015-20162014-20152013-20142012-20132011-2012

BY ACADEMIC YEAR
JD LL.M. S.JD.



#IUG2019

Gate Count by Fiscal Year

115,302 112,264 
104,010 100,129 

106,550 
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So what are the students 
doing in the library? 

2016 we had 118 respondents 
2017 we had 155 respondents
2018 we had 121 respondents 
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Main reasons you use the Law Library?
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I do not come to the library
Other

Research for Externship. Clinic, Moot Court
Law Journal/Review Projects

Group work collaborative technology
Legal Research & Writing (LRW) Projects

Reference/Research assistance
Invididual research for class

Checkout out or use materials
Computer lab

Group study space
Printing

Individual quiet study

2016 2017 2018
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How often do you use the library? 

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

Daily

4-6 times week

2-3 times a week

Once a week

Rarely

Never

2016 2017 2018
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Circulation Data Sheet
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What else we’re doing at the Circulation desk

469

272

210

168

142

Patron Accounts  (#

checked out, OhioLINK)
Directional

Facilities & Equipment

Class Reserves, can you

look up? Do you have?
Printing & Computer

problems
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Total checkouts by I Type 2011- 2016
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The bibliographic  record for the charger cable 
we created and all other gadget records 
included a local 906 field called law-equipment
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Create search with these parameters:
Store record type = i (item)
Bib record field 906 HAS law-equipment

(To get to the MARC menu, type an exclamation point)

In “Create List” menu: 
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TITLE VOLUME
TOT 
CHKOUT

iPad Air 2 /   [realia] I-Pad Air 2 no.1 0

iPad Air 2 /   [realia] I-Pad Air 2 no.1 adapter 60

iPad Air 2 /   [realia] I-Pad Air 2 no.1 USB 0

iPad Air 2 /   [realia] I-Pad Air 2 no.2 0

iPad Air 2 /   [realia] I-Pad Air 2 no.2 USB 0

iPad Air 2 /   [realia] I-Pad Air 2 no.2 adapter 49

45W MagSafe 2 Power Adapter for Macbook Air MagSafe 45W #2 344

45W MagSafe 2 Power Adapter for Macbook Air Magsafe 45W #1 74

Anker external battery Anker portable charger #1 264

QVS USB sync & charger cable for iPod, IPhone, & IPad USB iphone short cable (white) 246

Dual USB wall charger and cable charger (white) 136

85W MagSafe power adapter and AC extension cable/  [realia] MagSafe #1 56

85W MagSafe power adapter and AC extension cable/  [realia] MagSafe #2 45

Dual USB wall charger and cable charger (black) 162

Dual USB wall charger and cable charger (black) 134

Dual USB wall charger and cable charger (white) 255

QVS USB sync & charger cable for iPod, IPhone, & IPad USB iphone short cable (white) 129

QVS USB sync & charger cable for iPod, IPhone, & IPad USB iphone short cable (white) 207

QVS USB sync & charger cable for iPod, IPhone, & IPad USB iphone short cable (white) 159

QVS USB sync & charger cable for iPod, IPhone, & IPad USB iphone long cable (white) 198

QVS USB sync & charger cable for iPod, IPhone, & IPad USB iphone long cable (white) 317

Anker external battery Anker portable charger #2 163

Anker external battery android cord (short black) 21

Anker external battery android cord (short black) 63

Anker external battery android cord (medium black) 0

Anker external battery black cord 0

Anker external battery android cord (long black) Amazon 116

Anker external battery android cord (long black) Amazon 58

Anker external battery android cord (long black) Amazon 0

Exported data from list



$ 660 for  23 gadgets 
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Total checkouts by I Type 2011- March 2019
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Pain points, problems and complaints

Keeping them tidy

Keeping them chargedKeeping track of them

Overdue fines 



Failure

Too soon 
to tell
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Marketing 

• We have this display at 
The desk so students can 

see what we have and 
point to the gadget they 

need.

• We promote our
gadgets during Orientation

• We have a suggestion box where
students can suggest the 

purchase of a new gadget  



What next?
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Being Considered…

Umbrellas
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Any Questions?
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Thank you!
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